
  
  

Mon- Friday 
9am - 5pm 

(per 
Classroom) 

 

Saturday / Sunday 
and Evenings (only 

available in Summer 
opening times) 

9am - 4pm or 5pm-
7.45pm (per 
Classroom) 

 

Half Centre and 
Whole Centre Charge  

1 Small Local Community, Schools or Voluntary Group  
Half day (up to 3 hours) 
Full day (4-7 hours)  
 

 
£35 
£70 

 

 
£40 
£75 

 

 
Half (2 classrooms) - £80 
(half day) /£150 (Full 
day) 
 
Whole - £100 (half day)  
£200 (full day)  

2 Non-profit making or small charity, Small Business, 
University Students FE/HE Projects, or SCC 
Half day 
Full day 
 

 
£50 

£100 
 

 
£60 

£120 
 

 
Half (2 classrooms) - 
£100 (half day) /£200 
(Full day)  
 
Whole - £180 (half day)  
£250 (full day)  

3 Corporate/commercial business, large charity, 
University (corporate) , private individual 
Half day 
Full day 
 

 
£80 

£160 
 

 
£90 

£180 
 

 
Half (2 classrooms) - 
£150 (half day) /£250 
(Full day) 
 
Whole - £300 (half day)  
£500 (full day)  

 

Greenhouse charge for workshops and courses - £10 p/hour   Cupboard hire charge - £8 p/week   


