		Mon- Friday 9am - 5pm (per Classroom)	Saturday / Sunday and Evenings (only available in Summer opening times) 9am - 4pm or 5pm- 7.45pm (per Classroom)	Half Centre and Whole Centre Charge
1	Small Local Community, Schools or Voluntary Group Half day (up to 3 hours) Full day (4-7 hours)	£35 £70	£40 £75	Half (2 classrooms) - £80 (half day) /£150 (Full day) Whole - £100 (half day)
2	Non-profit making or small charity, Small Business, University Students FE/HE Projects, or SCC Half day Full day	£50 £100	£60 £120	£200 (full day) Half (2 classrooms) - £100 (half day) /£200 (Full day) Whole - £180 (half day) £250 (full day)
3	Corporate/commercial business, large charity, University (corporate) , private individual Half day Full day	£80 £160	£90 £180	Half (2 classrooms) - £150 (half day) /£250 (Full day) Whole - £300 (half day) £500 (full day)

Greenhouse charge for workshops and courses - £10 p/hour

Cupboard hire charge - £8 p/week